

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8486/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2008 in CRA No. 296/1987 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BAIDYANATH ROY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K.Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. Asit Kr. Rari,Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Seema Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER