

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 809 OF 2009

BAIDYANATH ROY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 06/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Asid Kumar Rari, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra, Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.

Mrs. Debjani D. Purkayastha, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the Appellant in part.

List tomorrow i.e. 07.12.2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)

COURT MASTER